
Builder: MARQUIS

Year Built: 2012

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 13' 11" (4.24m)

Max Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m)

WHEN IN ROME — MARQUIS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
When In Rome — MARQUIS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht When In Rome — MARQUIS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marquis/42/when_in_rome/2012/259674/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/marquis/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marquis/42/when_in_rome/2012/259674/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/marquis/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marquis/42/when_in_rome/2012/259674/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marquis/42/when_in_rome/2012/259674/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Main Deck

Deck Equipment

Mechanical

Manufacturer Provided Description

Accommodations

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

logo-list

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-01

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-15

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-25

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-09

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-17

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-28

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-20

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-18

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-23

When In Rome — MARQUIS Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-27

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-29

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-19

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-31

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-21

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-33

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-42

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-35

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-38

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-03

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-32

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-36

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-22

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-26

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-37

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-30

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-08

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-24

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-14

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-12

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-40

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-39

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-43

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-07

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-16

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-11

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-34

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-04

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-41

When In Rome — MARQUIS Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

16

17

17

17

17

17

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-10

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-05

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-13

42-2012-Marquis-Sport-Coupe-06

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

When In Rome — MARQUIS Page 4 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Marquis sport cruiser with electric opening sunroof offers a thrilling ride with twin Volvo IPS 500
engines and easy joystick maneuvering in tight spaces. Luxurious appointments, a complete
galley, 2 cabins plus a head w/stall shower provide comfortable accommodations for day trips or
extended cruising.

An excellent performing boat that is smooth and very quiet to run in all conditions.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2012

Year Built: 2012 Country: United States

Registration #: 81935-3587776

Basic Information

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) LOD: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 13' 11" (4.24m) Max Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 140 Gallons Holding Tank: 45 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 300 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Semi-Displacement

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo Penta

Model: IPS 500 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Main Deck

Cockpit Settee w/storage below - can be moved electronically to provide additional cockpit
space
U-Settee w/table
Entertainment center and storage unit
Samsung TV
Clarion Stereo
KVH Tracvision SAT TV
On Deck galley w/sink, Cuisinart microwave, Vitrifrigo refrigerator, freezer, icemaker
Ritchie compass
Single lever engine controls
IPS Joystick
Raymarine Autopilot, GPS, Radar, VHF & Depthfinder

Deck Equipment

Sliding Hard Top
Delta Anchor w/200' chain
Quick Windlass
GoLight Searchlight
Foredeck Sunpad
KVH SAT Dome
Teak Deck: Aft Deck and Swim Platform
Swim Shower
Hydraulic Swim Platform
Engine Room access hatch

Mechanical

Twin Volvo Penta IPS 500 @370 hp each - approx. 595 hours
13kW Kohler generator - approx. 172 hours
Racor Fuel Filters
3 x Automatic Bilge Pumps
Dometic A/C
Water Heater
FireBoy HFC22 fire suppression system
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Manufacturer Provided Description

The 420 Sport Coupe is the combined result of the Italian Naval Architectural firm of Nuvolari-
Lenard and American yacht manufacturer Marquis Yachts. This yacht has brought to life a
combined vision of an open boat that not only looks amazing and is built to perfection but also
provides its operator and passengers with thrilling performance. Built around Volvo's innovative
IPS propulsion system the Marquis 420 Sport Coupe delivers an exhilarating ride at speeds in
excess of 40 mph. The addition of the IPS Joystick allows the operator to confidently maneuver
the yacht in tight quarters and while docking.

The open-air salon and adjoining cockpit is designed for maximum access to the yacht's ocean
side environment. The salon entrance doors open to create one large environment combining the
salon with the yacht's cockpit. The innovative transom lounge easily glides aft with a push of a
button to create more than 60 square feet of cockpit space. The yacht's salon features quality
treatments such as exotic African Zebrano hardwood cabinetry with high gloss quality lacquered
trim, wooden cabin sole and designer selected fixtures and appointments. The interior of the
Marquis 420 Sport Coupe compares in materials, style, fixtures and quality to the interiors of
mega and super yachts that are cruising the world.

Accommodations

Master Cabin forward w/Queen Berth, hanging locker, opening overhead hatch
Guest Cabin w/twin berths, hanging locker
Head w/stall shower

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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